

The Hope Box is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, which specializes in creating safe and anonymous facilities for mothers and fathers who find themselves unwilling or unable to feed, clothe, or shelter their newborn baby- a place where they can surrender their baby in peace knowing he or she will be matched into an adoptive forever family.



THE HOPE BOX

2774 N Cobb Parkway Suite 109 #319 Kennesaw, GA 30152 (770) 765-6301 info@thehopebox.org

www.thehopebox.org









1st Canada NATIONAL CONFERENCE



THE HOPE BOX





2014



SARAH KOEPPEN FOUNDER, THE HOPE BOX



TIFFANY TUROLLA FOUNDER, THE HOPE BOX



REPRESENTATIVE
MICHAEL CALDWELL
GEORGIA HOUSE OF
RESPRESENTATIVES



KRISTINA TWITTY
DIRECTOR OF
OPERATIONS,
GA. LIFE ALLIANCE



LISA KJAR
PEDIATRIC
EMERGENCY NURSE



HEATHER BURNER
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR,
ARIZONA SAFE BABY HAVEN



LUIZ GUZMÁN SECURITY INTELLIGENCE EXPERT



All financial contributions are tax exempt

FRIDAY, SEPT. 16TH

Join us Friday, September 16th, 2016 for a one day event as we host our first national conference to provide education, awareness, and solutions on the issues of infant abandonment. You will be educated by an expert list of speakers regarding the facts and why The Hope Box is crucial to changing our community.

Come and support The Hope Box in attending this event and learn why you are an important part in helping bring hope to the unwanted. You will learn how you and your business can get involved to join this fight against infant abandonment.

Registration cost: \$45 per person
Register today at: www.thehopebox.org

WHAT TO EXPECT

The Hope Box assists in the prevention of various forms of abandonment. Here are topics you can expect to learn more about at this conference:

- •INFANT ABANDONMENT
- DISCARDED INFANTS
- BOARDER BABIES
- SAFE HAVEN LAWS AND ORGANIZATIONS
- •INFANTS WITHIN TRAFFICKING AND SEXUAL EXPLOITATION
- •INFANTS IN THE BLACK MARKET AND DARK WEB

